@PumpC:;lt.enlc:g,.c.;Inn Questions? Call 1-800-810-1053

TYPE “B” SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

BERKELEY" B3EQBL SAE ENGINE MOUNT

Section SAE
Cast Iron Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Packing Construction Supersees U101/
Table |
SAE Mtg. | Bracket | Shaft Shaft Shaft
B/M No. Size No. No. | Spline No. | Ext.
B71980 H05549 | H05545 | 1-3/8-10T 3"

Item Part Part Item Part Part
No. Description Number No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H02087 71 Bracket See Table |
2 Impeller M07316 73A | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943
6 Shaft See Table | 73B | Gasket 518055
7 Ring, Wearing 506860 115 | Ring, Balance L03648
13 | Ring, Packing (Set of 4) 513436 119 [ 0-Ring 513760
14 | Sleeve, Shaft 505974 B800A | Capscrew, Hex 1/2-13x1-1/4" (8 Req.) 526914
16 | Bearing, Ball 513396 800B | Capscrew, Hex 3/8-16x1-1/2"(12 Req.) 526830
17 | Gland, Packing BB82472 800C | Capscrew, Hex 3/8-16x1-1/4" (4 Req.) 526828
18 | Bearing, Ball 513395 800D | Capscrew, Hex 1/4-20x3/4" (4 Req.) 523119
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2-13x1-1/4" 523621 800E | Bolt, Sq. Head 1/2-13x2-3/4" (2 Req.] 523794
29 | Ring, Lantern 518993 802 | Nut, Hex 1/2-13x7/16" (2 Req.] 523347
32 | Key, 1/4x2-1/4" 523677 805 | Washer, Lock 523038
37 | Outer Bearing Cap M10979 810A | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (4 Req.) 523715
40 | Slinger, Water 510964 810B | Plug, Pipe 1/2 NPT 523717
51 | Seal, Oil S14765 811A | Fitting, Grease 523670
69 | Washer, Impeller S18117 811B | Fitting, Grease 523702
D PENTAIR Gecass e ar cominaouslyiproing ot st adserice, Pt et e g chngsspccatons it e

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK

Order Online: www.PumpCatalog.com


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/berkeley/
https://www.pumpcatalog.com/berkeley/

BERKELEY® B3EQBL SAE ENGINE MOUNT

Section SAE
Cast Iron Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Packing Construction Suprsetes /0114
}113 Table |
) SAE Mtg. | Bracket | Shaft Shaft Shaft
B/M No. Size No. No. | Spline No. | Ext.
B71979 4 HO05551 | HO5546 | 1-3/8-10T 3"
B71978 5 H05553 | HOb544 | 1-3/8-10T | 2-1/2"

Item Part Part

'Lem Part Part No. Description Number

o. Description Number 738 | Gacket 18055
1 Case, Volute HO2087 115 | Ring, Balance L03648
2 Impeller MO07316 119 | 0-Ring 513760
6 |Shaft See Table | 800A | Capscrew, Hex 1/2-13x1-1/4" (8 Req)) | 526914
7 Ring, Wearing 506860 -

13| Ring, Packing (Set of 4 S13436 8008 ﬁazpé“ew'SHAeg 2]/8'16” 1/ 526828
14| Sleeve, Shaft S05974 o4

16 | Bearing, Ball S13396 goop | Capscrew, Hex 3/8-16x1" 526826
17 | Gland, Packing B82472 (11 Req. - SAE 5]

18 Bearing, Ball i 513395 800C Capscrew, Hex 3/8-16x1" $26826
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2-13x1-1/4 S23621 (4 Req. - SAE 4)

29 | Ring, Lantern 518993 800D | Capscrew, Hex 1/4-20x3/4" (4 Req.) 523119
32 | Key, 1/4x2-1/4" 523677 800E | Bolt, Sq. Head 1/2-13x2-3/4" (2 Req.) S23794
37 | Outer Bearing Cap M10979 802 | Nut, Hex 1/2-13x7/16" 2 Req.) S23347
40 | Slinger, Water 510964 805 | Washer, Lock 523038
51 Seal, Oil S14765 810A | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (4 Req.) 523715
69 | Washer, Impeller 518117 810B | Plug, Pipe 1/2 NPT 523717
71 | Bracket See Table | 811A | Fitting, Grease 523670
73A | Gasket, Balance Ring 509943 811B | Fitting, Grease 523702

2 PENTAIR e T STEE, E, 15015 Wi g O 4 250 OORTS 117

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Riahts Reserved. S4855BK

Order Online: wwvw.PumpCatalog.com


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/berkeley/

	SAE90-1_20130304_LR
	SAE90-2_20130304_LR

